
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

71

62

60

70

65

76

64

67

61

69

Name

Rita Santos

Inês Jordão

Briana Pereira

Lara Vieira

Filipa Jesus

Rita Pragosa

Daniela Cerejo

Maria Carreira

Ana Assunção

Ana Fernandes

Best Tm

1:05.586

1:06.741

1:09.409

1:10.465

1:12.465

1:12.550

1:14.405

1:15.930

1:15.966

1:19.426

2nd Best

1:06.601

1:09.131

1:11.577

1:10.828

1:12.509

1:14.518

1:15.893

1:16.132

1:16.029

1:19.674

Diff

-

+1.155

+3.823

+4.879

+6.879

+6.964

+8.819

+10.344

+10.380

+13.840

Best Spd

43,912

43,152

41,493

40,871

39,743

39,697

38,707

37,930

37,912

36,260

In Lap

15

6

7

10

12

12

12

12

9

7

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

Biblioteca Ativa
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